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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 21  Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        27.33Q
  2 Lieffers, Kelan              2A_Langham               28.59q
  3 Houmphanh, Ashton            Venture Heights          30.54q
  4 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                31.11q
  5 VanLoon, Oliver              Lake Vista School        31.32q
  6 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             31.68
  7 Barth, Jaden                 1A_Borden                33.63
  8 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               35.55
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            28.25Q
  2 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            29.74q
  3 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            31.23q
  4 Neufeld, Dylan               3A_Waldheim              31.88
  5 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 32.79
  6 Wilkie, Reid                 3A_Delisle               33.34
  7 Leverton, Owen               Venture Heights          34.08
  8 Constantinoff, Parker        1A_Borden                34.72

Event 21  Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        27.33Q  1
  2 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            28.25Q  2
  3 Lieffers, Kelan              2A_Langham               28.59q  1
  4 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            29.74q  2
  5 Houmphanh, Ashton            Venture Heights          30.54q  1
  6 MacDonald, Trace             2A_Hanley                31.11q  1
  7 White, Jace                  Warman Middle            31.23q  2
  8 VanLoon, Oliver              Lake Vista School        31.32q  1
  9 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             31.68   1
 10 Neufeld, Dylan               3A_Waldheim              31.88   2
 11 Davis, Jackson               2A_Hague                 32.79   2
 12 Wilkie, Reid                 3A_Delisle               33.34   2
 13 Barth, Jaden                 1A_Borden                33.63   1
 14 Leverton, Owen               Venture Heights          34.08   2
 15 Constantinoff, Parker        1A_Borden                34.72   2
 16 Tallis, Blake                3A_Dalmeny               35.55   1


